Business Titan Admission Coaching

C Unit Final Model Test Routine

SL.  Date Day Subject Exam Name
1 |16-Nov Sunday All Subject Special Model Test -02
2 |19-Nov | Wednesday Weekly Test-08
3 | 20-Nov Thursday Bangla Special Written Test & Subject Final
4 | 21-Nov Friday English Special Written Test & Subject Final
5 | 22-Nov Saturday Finance/Marketing Special Written Test & Subject Final
6 |23-Nov Sunday Managment Special Written Test & Subject Final
7 | 24-Nov Monday Accounting Special Written Test & Subject Final
8 | 25-Nov Tuesday
9 |26-Nov | Wednesday DU Model Test - 01
10 | 27-Nov Thursday DU Model Test - 02
11 | 28-Nov Friday DU Model Test - 03
12 | 29-Nov Saturday DU Model Test - 04
13 | 30-Nov Sunday DU Model Test - 05
6-Dec Saturday DU Admission Exam
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